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Molich X Meter DM 2018
Foreløbinge Resultater

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM,
TAUDH

Race 1 
17-08-2018
 

Race 2 
17-08-2018
 

Race 3 
17-08-2018
 

Race 4 
17-08-2018
 

Race 5 
17-08-2018
 

Race 6 
17-08-2018
 

Total

1st Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 9.0

2nd Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 9.0

3rd Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 (4.0) 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.0

4th Free
Lance

DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 (7.0 DNS) 27.0

5th Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 (5.0) 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 28.0

6th E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 (6.0) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10 
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Molich X Meter DM 2018
Foreløbinge Resultater

Race 1 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:45, Distance: 18, Wind strength: GPH

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 3:40:25 4:24:24

2 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 3:45:58 4:31:48

3 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 3:54:39 4:39:28

4 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 3:57:08 4:41:57

5 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 4:26:57 5:09:44

6 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 4:36:14 5:21:03

Race 2 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:50:00, Distance: 3.24, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 0:42:05 0:51:21

2 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 0:44:02 0:52:58

3 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 0:47:25 0:56:20

4 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:47:20 0:56:25

5 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 0:48:48 0:57:20

6 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:48:38 0:57:43

Race 3 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:00:00, Distance: 3.76, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 0:48:02 0:58:47

2 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 0:50:00 1:00:22

3 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:51:22 1:01:54

4 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 0:52:22 1:02:43
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Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
5 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 0:53:30 1:03:24

6 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:57:49 1:08:21

Race 4 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:20:04, Distance: 3.24, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 0:51:46 1:01:02

2 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 0:52:46 1:01:42

3 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:53:51 1:02:56

4 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 0:54:23 1:03:18

5 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 0:54:47 1:03:19

6 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:57:28 1:06:33

Race 5 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:40:00, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 0:43:36 0:53:31

2 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 0:43:57 0:54:15

3 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:45:55 0:56:01

4 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 0:47:29 0:56:58

5 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:48:34 0:58:40

6 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 0:49:34 0:59:29

Race 6 - 17-08-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:00:00, Distance: 3.6, Wind strength: TAUDM

Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected
1 Maja DEN 1 560.4, 716.4��, 553.4, 484.0, 944.2, 698.6, 592.6 0:43:01 0:52:56

2 Frigg DEN 19 554.2, 702.2, 548.0, 480.4, 929.6, 692.4, 592.6 0:43:23 0:53:41

3 Lola DEN 12 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:45:04 0:55:10
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Plac. BaadNavn Nation Sejlnummer GPH, TACIL, TACIM, TACIH, TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH Elapsed Corrected

4 Papillon GER 37 564.4, 724.6, 557.0, 484.8, 961.4, 706.0, 594.0 0:48:27 0:57:56

5 E'owyn DEN 34 557.6, 713.0, 550.8, 481.0, 942.4, 695.8, 588.8 0:48:36 0:58:42

6 Free Lance DEN 45 557.6, 711.0, 551.0, 481.4, 946.0, 698.8, 590.2 DNS  
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